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All Cat 4/5
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Place Rider Total Points

1 Shane Schantzenbach (statesville, NC) 355

2 CJ Burford* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 325

3 Tim Yarbrough (CLEMMONS, NC) 247

4 Craig Brackens (Mocksville, NC) 190

5 Johnathan Thacker (YOUNGSVILLE, NC) 175

6 Harold Overman (CARY, NC) 164

7 John Oakes (Greensboro, NC) 160

8 John Erickson (GREENSBORO, NC) 158

9 Seth Kerman* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 143

10 Randy Sampson (BROWNS SUMMIT, NC) 120

11 David Davenport* (Winston-Salem, NC) 114

12 Abraham Vines (Roanoke, VA) 108

13 Wesley Haggstrom* (CLEMMONS, NC) 99

14 George Barlow (Ararat, NC) 98

15 Josh Ramsey (Winston Salem, NC) 87

16 Joel Deuterman (Greensboro, NC) 85

17 Spencer Johnston* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 80

18 Alan White (HIGH POINT, NC) 79

19 Peter Wallace* (Kenilworth, IL) 75

20 Lucas Rugani (DURHAM, NC) 57

20 Bryan Launer (RALEIGH, NC) 57

22 Jeffrey Safrit (SALISBURY, NC) 54

23 Sammie Beck (LEXINGTON, NC) 53

24 Nicholas Salazar Garcia* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 50

25 Tyler Stimely (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 47
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Place Rider Total Points

26 Shannon Goyda (CLEMMONS, NC) 43

27 Javier Zamarripa* (CARY, NC) 42

27 Eric Reynolds (Statesville, NC) 42

27 Joe Briscoe (CLEMMONS, NC) 42

30 David Burstein* (KERNERSVILLE, NC) 41

31 Thomas Poole (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 39

32 James Walsh (RALEIGH, NC) 38

33 Jake Grimes* (Banner Elk, NC) 37

34 Benedikt Schiermeyer (HUNTERSVILLE, NC) 27

35 Thompson Stupak* (Fuquay Varina, NC) 26

35 Eric Morris* (Greensboro, NC) 26

37 Blake Hunt* (MOORESVILLE, NC) 24

38 Erin Necko (GREENSBORO, NC) 21

38 Brady Whicker (AUBURN, AL) 21

40 Jacob Bernas* (CLEMMONS, NC) 20

41 Matthew Salazar Garcia* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 19

41 Thomas Mills (LYNCHBURG, VA) 19

43 Rebecca Kefer* (KERNERSVILLE, NC) 18

44 Nicholas Leger (BOSTON, MA) 17

44 Matthew Whistoff 17

46 Chris Ingram (Burlington, NC) 16

46 Elizabeth Salazar Garcia* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 16

48 Peter Johnson (BURLINGTON, NC) 15

49 Glenn Borie (SILER CITY, NC) 14

50 Alexandra Hammouri (GREENSBORO, NC) 13
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Place Rider Total Points

1 Gabriel Martin (CARY, NC) 366

2 Michael Vestal (LEXINGTON, NC) 341

3 Madison Siegrist (winston salem, NC) 321

4 Sterling Swaim (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 231

5 Tim Snider (GREENSBORO, NC) 165

5 Lee Reavis (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 165

7 Erik Olshall (WINSTON-SALEM, NC) 148

8 Thomas Rodgers (GREENSBORO, NC) 137

9 Cody Dannen (MOORESVILLE, NC) 134

10 Lamont Wilson (HIGH POINT, NC) 115

11 Mark Edwards (GREENSBORO, NC) 108

12 Stephen Kefer (KERNERSVILLE, NC) 79

13 Shane Schantzenbach (statesville, NC) 75

14 Matthew Wisthoff (WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC) 74

15 Mitchell Hopkins (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 70

16 Daniel Cox (PLEASANT GARDEN, NC) 64

17 Clay Lanier (HIGH POINT, NC) 62

18 Bryan Launer (RALEIGH, NC) 60

19 Joe Sonson (JACKSONVILLE, FL) 59

20 Paul Davis (DURHAM, NC) 57

20 Abraham Vines (Roanoke, VA) 57

22 Tim Yarbrough (CLEMMONS, NC) 52

22 Max Bien* (BURLINGTON, NC) 52

24 Terrence Lanier (HIGH POINT, NC) 48

25 David Twomley (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 45
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Place Rider Total Points

26 Jimmy Awad (KERNERSVILLE, NC) 42

26 Danny Mathis (EAST BEND, NC) 42

28 Emily Shields (ADVANCE, NC) 38

29 Jake Grimes* (Banner Elk, NC) 37

30 John Oakes (Greensboro, NC) 36

31 Harold Overman (CARY, NC) 34

32 Barry Woosley (CLEMMONS, NC) 33

32 Spencer Johnston* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 33

34 Joe Briscoe (CLEMMONS, NC) 31

35 Jules Van Kempen* (CHAPEL HILL, NC) 30

35 Mark McClay (Whispering Pines, NC) 30

35 Cody Buford (YORK, SC) 30

38 Dale Gilreath (MOCKSVILLE, NC) 29

39 Alan White (HIGH POINT, NC) 28

40 Curtis Staples (APEX, NC) 24

42 Devin Jones (MOORESVILLE, NC) 24

42 Peter Wallace* (Kenilworth, IL) 24

43 Johnathan Thacker (YOUNGSVILLE, NC) 23

43 Wesley Haggstrom* (CLEMMONS, NC) 23

45 Paul Wagner* (CLEMMONS, NC) 21

46 Nicholas Able (MOORESVILLE , NC) 20

47 George Barlow (Ararat, NC) 19

48 Joseph Cline (SILER CITY, NC) 18

48 John Paul Amalong* (CHAPEL HILL, NC) 18

50 Ryan Hayden (WAKE FOREST, NC) 17
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Place Rider Total Points

1 David Flynn (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 286

2 Scott Hoffner (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 242

3 Alex Ryan (LEWISVILLE, NC) 240

4 Richard Nance (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 235

5 Kerry Werner (advance, NC) 208

6 Charkie Huegel (GREENSBORO, NC) 185

7 Jonathan Hamblen (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 161

8 Michael Potter (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 158

9 Marcus Canady (RALEIGH, NC) 132

10 Zach Hostetler (STOKESDALE, NC)114 126

11 Ryan Joyce (CHARLOTTE, NC) 108

12 Jason Williams (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 97

13 Zachary Zionts* (CHAPEL HILL, NC) 95

14 William Guillen* (Wake Forest, NC) 87

15 Marcel Gutierrez* (CLEMMONS, NC) 80

16 Richard OBriant (FUQUAY VARINA, NC) 79

17 Mark Hekman (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 71

18 Michael Vestal (LEXINGTON, NC) 65

19 Jose Solis (CLAYTON, NC) 59

20 Terrence Lanier (HIGH POINT, NC) 56

21 Michael Gearren II (NEW BERN, NC) 46

22 Madison Siegrist (winston salem, NC) 42

23 Cody Dannen (MOORESVILLE, NC) 31

24 Philip Short (GREENSBORO, NC) 30

24 Keith Johnson (VIRGINIA BEACH, VA) 30
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Place Rider Total Points

26 William Hardin* (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 29

26 John Kuhfahl* (INGLESIDE, IL) 29

28 Erik Olshall (WINSTON-SALEM, NC) 26

29 Paul Davis (DURHAM, NC) 24

29 Travis Livermon (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 24

31 Todd Stout (SOUTHERN PINES, NC) 23

32 Lee Reavis (WINSTON SALEM, NC) 22

32 Eric Serantoni 22

34 Carlos Zamarripa (CARY, NC) 21

35 Casey Vedder (MOUNT AIRY, NC) 18

35 Stephen Kefer (KERNERSVILLE, NC) 18

37 Jimmy Awad (KERNERSVILLE, NC) 17

37 Scott Michaels (ST CLOUD, FL) 17

39 Christian Acker (CLEMSON, SC) 15

40 Noah Byrd (DURHAM, NC) 15

41 Nathaniel Worcester* (ORLANDO, FL) 12

41 Kyle Ellis* (CUMMING, GA) 12

43 Stephen Vogel (SAN JOSE, CA) 11

43 Keith Mullaly* (WETHERSFIELD, CT) 11

45 Devin Reavis* (ELKIN, NC) 10

46 Dariusz Tyborowski (ZEBULON, NC) 9

46 Devin Jones (MOORESVILLE, NC) 9

46 Charles Daniel* (SAINT FRANCISVILLE, LA) 9

46 Bert Gutierrez (CLEMMONS, NC) 9

46 Max Bien* (BURLINGTON, NC) 9
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